15/04/2024, 09:17 Gmail - Re: Purchase Order No: LR728830
M G| | |a|l Agib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>

Re: Purchase Order No: LR728830

Steve Hardaker <steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk> 11 April 2024 at 16:07
To: Agib Majeed <aqgib.majeed@yviamed.co.uk>

Hi Agib,

They still haven't sent the terms & conditions back yet to allow us to send them 3 service loan Tom Thumbs, but I spoke to Roger Smith today and he has promised to do this
ASAP.

As such, please can you put this order on the system as a repair, it can go live rather than forwarded dated so we can do them ASAP when they arrive.

Thanks,
Steve

Steve Hardaker
Technical Support Manager
Viamed Ltd.

Please note: Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use
email where possible.

Website: www.viamed.co.uk

email: steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 1291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
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On Thu, 14 Mar 2024 at 11:55, Aqib Majeed <agib.majeed@yviamed.co.uk> wrote:
Kind regards

Aqib Majeed
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

email: agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Please note: Viamed is enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but
please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
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---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
Date: Thu, Mar 14, 2024 at 8:57 AM

Subject: Fwd: Purchase Order No: LR728830

To: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: <UHLSupplies@uhl-tr.nhs.uk>
Date: Thu, 14 Mar 2024 at 08:07
Subject: Purchase Order No: LR728830
To: <order@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: <silvia.errington@ubhl-tr.nhs.uk>

Please find attached a Purchase Order for a total of GBP 352.80.

Any queries please contact us quoting your account number : 100437.
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